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The Queen of Rock ‘n’ Roll Returns: 

WHAT’S LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT? 

Is Back – Bigger, Bolder, and More Electrifying for 2025!

After a spectacular 2024 that had over 60,000 Tina Turner fans dancing in the aisles, the UK’s most thrilling tribute to the one and only Tina Turner is turning up the heat once again. Get ready, because What’s Love Got To Do With It? is back – and it’s set to blow the roof off theatres across the country in 2025!

This isn’t just a show – it’s an experience. A full-throttle, high-energy celebration of Tina Turner’s legendary 60-year career, packed with the hits that defined decades and set stages ablaze around the world. Featuring a phenomenal live band and jaw-dropping performances, this production captures the essence, fire, and soul of Tina herself, delivering a night of pure rock and soul magic.

From the electrifying Proud Mary and powerhouse River Deep – Mountain High to the anthemic Simply The Best and sultry Private Dancer, What’s Love Got To Do With It? is a journey through the unforgettable songs that made Tina the global icon she remains today.

Prepare to be swept away by a show bursting with emotion, energy, and that signature Tina fire. In the opening act, audiences will be transported to the heart of a live Tina Turner concert, with stunning renditions of unforgettable ballads and soulful classics. But hold on tight – because when the second act kicks into gear, the show explodes into a high-octane celebration of Tina’s greatest rock ‘n’ roll anthems. With hits like Nutbush City Limits igniting the stage, you’ll be out of your seat, dancing, singing, and swept up in a wave of unrelenting joy.

Tina Turner didn’t just perform – she commanded the stage, captivating audiences with her raw power, charisma, and unstoppable energy. What’s Love Got To Do With It? channels that magic, creating an unforgettable tribute to a once-in-a-lifetime performer. This is more than a concert – it’s a celebration of Tina’s legacy, a show that pays homage to her trailblazing career while keeping her fire alive for generations to come.

Bringing Tina’s music to life with stunning authenticity is the incredibly talented Holly Bannis, whose powerful vocals and dynamic stage presence have won over audiences across the country. Raised in a musical family, Holly’s passion for performing shines in every moment she spends on stage, delivering each song with the heart, energy, and soul that Tina fans know and love.

Whether you’ve been a fan of Tina Turner for decades or are discovering her magic for the first time, What’s Love Got To Do With It? is a must-see event that will leave you uplifted, inspired, and singing along all the way home. So, gather your friends, grab your dancing shoes, and get ready for a night of unstoppable energy and unforgettable music.
Tina Turner was Simply the Best – and this show is too. Don’t miss your chance to experience the ultimate tribute to the Queen of Rock ‘n’ Roll. Book your tickets now!

For more information contact Warren@chuffmedia.com / 07762 130510


2025 UK TOUR DATES
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Wed 8 Jan  Kingston Rose Theatre
Sun 12 Jan Southampton O2 Guildhall 
Fri 24 Jan  Hull City Hall
Thu 30 Jan  Chelmsford Theatre
Sat 1 Feb  Leicester De Montfort Hall
Sun 2 Feb  Southend Cliffs Pavilion
Sun 16 Feb  Manchester Opera House
Fri 21 Feb  Portsmouth Guildhall
Thu 6 Mar  Lowestoft Marina Theatre
Sun 9 Mar  Bournemouth Pavilion Theatre 
Sat 15 Mar  Aberystwyth Arts Centre
Tue 25 Mar  Woking New Theatre
Fri 28 Mar  Walsall Arena
Thu 3 Apr  Ramsgate Granville Theatre 
Fri 4 Apr  Basingstoke Anvil
Sat 5 Apr  Stoke Regent Theatre
Fri 11 Apr  Harrogate Royal Hall
Thu 17 Apr  Reading Arts
Thu 24 Apr  Northampton Derngate
Thu 1 May  Derby Arena
Sun 4 May  Fareham Live
Thu 8 May  Loughborough Town Hall
Sat 10 May  Felixstowe Spa Pavilion
Sun 11 May  Warwick Arts Centre
Fri 16 May  Colchester Charter Hall
Sun 25 May  Liverpool Philharmonic Hall
Sun 15 Jun  Dartford The Orchard Theatre
Wed 18 Jun  Crawley The Hawth Theatre 
Sat 21 Jun  Llandudno Venue Cymru
Sat 26 Jun  Grimsby Auditorium
Sat 28 Jun  Edinburgh Usher Hall
Sun 29 Jun  Glasgow SEC Armadillo
Sun 06 Jul  Crewe Lyceum
Fri 11 Jul  Bath Forum 
Sat 12 Jul  Guildford G Live
Thu 17 Jul  Exeter Corn Exchange
Fri 25 Jul  Bridlington The Spa 
Sat 26 Jul  Lincoln Engine Shed
Sat 23 Aug  Cardiff New Theatre 
Sun 24 Aug  Cardiff New Theatre 
Wed 27 Aug  Cheltenham Town Hall
Fri 29 Aug  Swansea Grand Theatre
Wed 3 Sep  Warrington Pyramid & Parr
Thu 04 Sep  Gateshead The Glasshouse Sage One
Fri 5 Sep  New Brighton Floral Pavilion
Thu 11 Sep  High Wycombe Swan Theatre
Fri 12 Sep  Yeovil Westlands
Sun 14 Sep  Plymouth Pavilions
Thu 18 Sep  Oxford New Theatre
Sun 21 Sep  Cambridge Corn Exchange
Fri 26 Sep  Bradford St George's Hall
Sun 28 Sep  Blackpool Opera House
Fri 3 Oct  Hastings White Rock Theatre
Thu 9 Oct  Swindon Wyvern Theatre
Sat 11 Oct  Newport ICC
Tue 14 Oct  Bromley Churchill Theatre
Wed 15 Oct  Sheffield City Hall
Wed 22 Oct  Buxton Opera House
Sat 25 Oct  Croydon Ashcroft Theatre
Sun 16 Nov  Folkestone Leas Cliff Hall
Thu 20 Nov  King's Lynn Corn Exchange


Tickets are available at CuffeandTaylor.com
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